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to Development Agreement 

 

Regional Stormwater Facility Easement Property 
 

The 70.0 acres described in the attached metes and bounds description and depicted on 

the attached illustration.  
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Easement Description

THIS MAP REPRESENTS THE APPROXIMATE BOUNDARIES OF THE PROJECT
COMPILED FROM DEED RECORDS AND LIMITED FIELD EVIDENCE.
THIS DOES NOT REFLECT THE RESULTS OF AN ON THE GROUND SURVEY
AND IT IS NOT TO BE USED TO CONVEY OR ESTABLISH INTERESTS IN REAL PROPERTY.

DISCLAIMER: All information furnished regarding this property is from sources deemed reliable.
However RPS has not made an independant investigation of these sources and no warranty or
representation is made by RPS as to the accuracy thereof and same is submitted subject to errors,
omissions, land plan changes, or other conditions. This land plan is conceptual in nature and does
not represent any regulatory approval. Land plan is subject to change. The developer has reserved
the right, without notice, to make changes to this map and other aspects of the development to
comply with government requirements and to ful�ll its marketing objective.
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Suite 18 / 455 Brunswick St 
PO Box 1559
Fortitude Valley QLD 4006

T   +61 7 3124 9300
F   +61 7 3124 9399

W rpsgroup.com.au

© COPYRIGHT PROTECTS THIS PLAN
Unauthorised reproduction or amendment
not permitted. Please contact the author. 


	Exhibit L - Regional Stormwater Facility Easement Property



